Kukulinna, 14.mai 2011.a.
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XXIII UMBER SAADJARVE JOOKS

Rainis Tiit
Valdur Jaht
Siim Siimann

Laur-Kristjan Logina

Juhan Kompus
Juhani Voik
Tauri Kalmet
Maiy Kuusik
Mattias Kuusik
Andres Saetalu
Kenn Laas

Stefan Tengstrom

Ullar Kreela
Kristian Larsson
Janis Rebane
Siim Kutt

Leila Luik

Liina Luik

Lily Luik

Krista Jalajas
Maria Luts
Kristi Nigul
Merilin Saksing

Urmas Pdldre
Ulvar Pavlov
Tiit Kibuspuu
Kuri Lember
Heigo Saar
Marko Maleva
Veiko Radaru
Sulev Marjo
Kalev Vunk
Heiki Lang
Villu Uibo
Andres Saetalu
August Retsa
Aavo Audova
Kunnar Sults
Jaan Vehlmann
Lembit Ounlo

Mehed Umber jarve 17 km

31.05.1905

1981
1990
1989
1974
1990
1990
1972
1996
1995
1996
1972
1979
1990
1995
1995

Naised

1985
1985
1985
1987
1992
1987
1979

Suusahullud
Tartu Kalev

Eesti Posti SK

Lahte UG

Rootsi

Tartu Vangla

Meesveteranid

1966
1964
1965
1968
1969
1967
1967
1958
1969
1967
1966
1963
1949
1960
1962
1945
1941

Juri G
Tamsalu
Voénnu vald
Staier

JK Hermes
Suusahullud

Tartu Pere Leib

JK Hermes
JK Hermes

59.53
1.04,04
1.06,28
1.07,42
1.09,26
1.10,99
1.11,24
1.12,51
1.15,28

1.19,35
1.21,27
1.23,18
1.24,09
1.24,56
1.28,22
1.29,28

1.12,33
1.12,33
1.12,33
1.25,14
1.29,56
1.31,07
1.36,11

1.00,00
1.03,56
1.05,05
1.07,11
1.07,58
1.11,17
1.11,33
1.16,41
1.16,59
1.18,53
1.20,50
1.28,50
1.31,19
1.31,48
1.36,12
1.38,17
1.56,01
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Hille Viik

Signe Rappo
Kaja Mulla
Kersti Gutmann

Viktor llves
Mall Molder
Merili Rajaleid
Ulle Tallmeister
Tea Faber

Herli Hantsman
Loviisa Hofmann
Fantagiro Hanko
Teele Tammet
Sanne Laas
Kirke Kubar
Katariina Poder
Sandra Siilbek
Karmen Parna
Kaisa Kreela
Annika Lemberg
Johanna Kibar
Katliin Jaaska
Gristel Rivis
Mari-Liis Magi
Kart Toots
Sandra-Liis Jets
Karoli Kompus

Stefan Saks
Kert Kritinvald
Martti Lenzius
Kusti Klinnap
Eduard Kangro
Erik-Enno Rand
Keiro Ainsoo
Hugo Kangro
Siim Keskils

Geir-Kristjab Kaari

Kerdo Parna
Harri Toivonen
Arli Sei

Kelvin Séukand
Robert Ndlvak

Naisveteranid

1959
1974
1966
1973

Kepikénd

1943
1951
1984
1965
1980

1.38,16
Lahte UG 1.38,28
Stamina 1.43,34
1.49,23

2.11,02
2.25,27
2.29,45
2.25,27
2.29,45

Lastejooksud

6-a. tidrukud 300 m
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Rukkilille LA 1.28

1.36

1.41

Lahte LA

Sipsiku LA

6-a. posid 300 m
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1.29
1.32
Lahte LA 1.35

Piilupesa LA

Sassi LA

Lahte LA

Lahte LA
Lahte LA



16.
17.
18.
19.
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Marthi Mooses
Marthen Luiv
Kenno Rand
Johannes Kibar
Ekke Karl Kuusik

Lisett Haidak
Vanessa Karmel Kranich
Kirke TSikanov
Marian Toivonen
Laura-Mai Parts
Valeria Sernova
Annamarta Reino
Stella Saks
Laura Parnaste
Eliise Poder
Marii-Leana Allas
Hanna Smirnov
Elisabeth Siivelt

Tristan Hoffmann
Karel Kristjan Robi
Erko Luga
Joonas Rubeika
Arthur Pung
Ander Kutter
Enver Solatte
Markus Uibo
Kaspar Pedaja
Carl Tammearu
Marthin Mooses
Marcus Kompus

Liis Tobreluts
Laura Raudsepp
Helerin Hansman
Ethel Uibo

Even Luiv

Rando Aigro
Kaupo Kreela
Marthen Mooses
Mark Gerassimov
Mikk Sangla
Sander Ndlvak
Mart Veski

Heiko Paju
Stiven Séukand

2,5
2
2
2

1,6

7-8-a. tudrukud 600 m

Lahte UG
Lahte UG
Descartes
Lahte UG
Lahte UG
Tartu Kesklinna
Lahte UG
Reiniku
Lahte UG
Forseliuse
Erakool
Lahte UG

7-8-a. poisid 600 m

Lahte UG
Lahte UG
Lahte UG
Lahte UG
Lahte LA

Lahte UG
Lahte UG
Kommerts
Lahte UG

Lahte UG
lImatsalu PK
9-10-a.tidrukud 600 m

Lahte UG
Lahte UG
Kunstigimnaasium
Kommerts

9-10-a.poisid 600 m

Lahte UG
Ulenurme
Lahte UG
Lahte UG
Kunstigimnaasium
Ulenurme
Lahte UG
Lahte UG
Lahte UG
Lahte UG

2421
2.42,5
2.43

2.32
2.34
2.39

2.26
2.30
2.37
2.38

2.14
2.20
2.25
2.33
2.34
2.35
2.42
2.47
2.48
2.49
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Liis Kivend

Gerda Saul

Katre Uibo

Reelika Soo

Sigrid Lehtme
Laura-Kristiina Rand
Grethe Audova
Kaily Kardmaa
Janne-Liis Raudova
Geily Kompus

Henry Rapp
Carl-Hans Sammel
Karl Sinimée

Lauri Parts
Hans-Andero Kivi
Hergo Hansman
Sulev Sults

Jarmo Lond

Oliver Robi
Jaagup Jurgel

Johanna Réappo
Kea Kadak

Gerli JuSin

Agne Nikopensius
Laura Tobreluts

Alvar Ratt
Karl-Cardo Mere
Rasmus Saul
Toomas Tars

Steven Toivonen
Frederik Belska
Chriastian Bergstrom
Alex Tammearu
Ruben Rembel

44 Umber jarve jooksjat

11-12.a.tidrukud 600 m

Tartu Kesklinna
Ulenurme
Kommerts
Lahte UG
Lahte UG
Rongu KK
Kommerts
[Imatsalu PK
Maarja PK
[Imatsalu PK

11-12-a.poisid 600 m

Lahte UG
Ulenurme
Ulenurme
Lahte UG
Ulenurme
Kustigimnaasium
Kroonuaia
Lahte UG
Lahte UG
Lahte UG

13-15.a.tidrukud 1200 m

Lahte UG
Ulenurme
Ulenurme
Lahte UG
Lahte UG

13-15.a.poisid 1200 m

5 kepikdnd
111 noorjooksjat
39 Lahte UG
12 Ulenurme G

Ulenurme
Ulenurme
Ulenurme
Ulenurme
Lahte UG
Descartese
Erakool
Lahte UG
Lahte UG

2.13
2.14
2.18
2.24
2.29
2.33
2.43
3.00
3.13
3.19

2.02
2.03
2.04
2.11
2.16
2.29
2.30
2.46
2.53
3.29

4.58
5.10
5.58
6.48
6.48

4.17
4.20
4.22
4.25
4.26
4.44
4.58
5.09
7.37



